
NM Office of the State Auditor
2016 Approved Firm List

(7/1/2016)

Contact Steve B. Archibeque
Address PO Box 24164 Santa Fe, NM 87502
Phone 505-920-4024
Fax 505-984-8088
Email address nmauditors@gmail.com 
Web page address

Contact Terry Ogle
Address 4801 N Butler, Suite 8101 Farmington, NM 87401
Phone 505-566-1900
Fax 505-566-1911
Email address afs@afsolutions-cpa.com
Web page address

Contact Johnny I. Mangu
Address PO 27213 Albuquerque, NM 87125
Phone 505-620-8526
Fax 866-800-6970
Email address johnnymangu@msn.com
Web page address
                      

Contact Martin Mathisen
Address PO Box 25246 Albuquerque, NM 87125
Phone 505-843-6492
Fax 505-843-6817
Email address mmathisen@atkinsoncpa.com
Web page address www.atkinsoncpa.com

Contact Chris Garner
Address 316 Osuna Road NE Ste 401 Albuquerque, NM 87107
Phone 505-767-7600
Fax 505-767-7601
Email address chris.garner@axiomnm.com
Web page address www.axiomnm.com

Axiom CPA and Business Advisors, LLC

Atkinson & Co., Ltd.

PLEASE NOTE:  Certain audit firms on this list may be under State Auditor-imposed restrictions.  The State Auditor has formally notified 
those firms of their restricted statuses.  The restrictions may 1) limit the number of audits or tiered system agreed-upon procedures 
engagements (AUP) an audit firm may conduct in calendar year 2016; or 2) prohibit the audit firm from entering into a financial audit 
services or AUP contract with any agency until the OSA receives certain required documentation from the audit firm.  Please be aware 
that the OSA will disapprove an agency’s auditor recommendation for a firm that is under restriction if 1) the audit or AUP for which the 
firm is recommended will exceed the number of audits or AUPs that firm is allowed to conduct; or 2) the OSA has not received certain 
documentation required to approve the audit firm to conduct financial audits or AUPs.  Therefore, government agencies should take 
appropriate steps to avoid this situation.  Prior to submitting an auditor recommendation to the OSA, government agencies should 
communicate directly with prospective audit firms regarding whether they may be under restriction and how that may impact the agency’s 
financial audit or AUP process.

Accounting & Auditing Services, LLC

Assurance Tax Accounting PC

Accounting & Financial Solutions, LLC
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Contact Judith Clarke
Address PO Box 3600 Roswell, NM 88202
Phone 575-627-1400
Fax 575-627-1111
Email address barrcpa@cableone.net
Web page address

Contact John E. Barraclough
Address PO Box 1847 Santa Fe, NM 87504
Phone 505-983-3387
Fax 505-988-2505
Email address john@barraclough.com
Web page address www.barraclough.com

Contact Clark Goding
Address PO Drawer 550 Las Cruces, NM 88004
Phone 575-528-6700
Fax 575-528-6775
Email address clark@bmc-cpa.com
Web page address www.bmc-cpa.com

Contact Rick Penner, CPA
Address PO Box 179 Socorro, NM 87801
Phone 575-835-1091
Fax 575-835-1224
Email address bppccpa@sdc.org
Web page address

Contact L. Douglas Bennett
Address 910 E. St. Louis Street, Suite 400 Springfield, MO 65806
Phone 417-831-7283
Fax 417-831-4763
Email address bporter@bkd.com
Web page address www.bkd.com

Contact Kenneth C. Boothe
Address 1001 E. FM 700 Big Spring, TX 79720
Phone 432-263-1324
Fax 432-263-2124
Email address diane@boothevassar.com
Web page address www.boothevassar.com

Barraclough & Associates, PC

Beasley, Mitchell & Co., LLP

Boothe, Vassar & Company

Barr & Company, LLP

Beckham & Penner PC

BKD, LLP
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Contact Ronald Schranz
Address 4101 Indian School Rd. NE, Suite 440 Albuquerque, NM 87110
Phone 505-265-6604
Fax 505-268-9931
Email address rschranz@burtcpa.com
Web page address www.burtcpa.com

Contact Renea L. Calhoon
Address PO Box 945 Estancia, NM 87016
Phone 505-705-5276
Fax 505-384-2267
Email address calhoon.cpa@gmail.com
Web page address

Contact Charles Henry
Address 666 Cook Ave. Raton, NM 87740
Phone 575-681-9762
Fax 575-445-2243
Email address clh@bacavalley.com
Web page address

Contact Denise S. Cooper
Address 1155 Commerce Suite E, Las Cruces, NM 88011
Phone 575-524-1040
Fax 575-647-1136
Email address dscooper@cliffordcpa.com
Web page address www.cliffordandross.com

Contact Georgie Ortiz or Matt Bone
Address 500 Marquette NW, Ste 800 Albuquerque, NM 87102
Phone 505-842-8290
Fax 505-842-1568
Email address Georgie.Ortiz@CLAconnect.com;  Matthew.Bone@CLAconnect.com
Web page address www.CLAconnect.com

Contact Dan Austin
Address 700 Mechem Dr., Ste. 15 Ruidoso, NM 88345
Phone 575-257-0081
Fax 575-257-1395
Email address dan@dacpanm.com
Web page address www.dacpanm.com

CliftonLarsonAllen, LLP

Dan Austin, CPA, PC

Clifford, Ross & Cooper, LLC

Calhoon Accounting & Tax Services

Burt & Company CPAs, LLC

Charles Henry, CPA

Page 3 of 13



NM Office of the State Auditor
2016 Approved Firm List

(7/1/2016)

Contact David Berry
Address 305 North Behrend Farmington, NM 87401
Phone 505-320-6670
Fax
Email address david@dberrycpa.com
Web page address www.dberrycpa.com

Contact De'Aun Willoughby
Address 225 Innsdale Terrace Clovis, NM 88101
Phone 855-253-4313
Fax 855-253-4343
Email address dw.dwcpa@gmail.com
Web page address www.dwilloughby.com

Contact Reem Samra
Address 150 Washington Avenue Suite 300, Santa Fe, NM 87501
Phone 505-490-4272
Fax 866-369-2480
Email address rsamra@deloitte.com
Web page address www.deloitte.com

Contact Thomas Dingus
Address 12015 E Main, Spokane Valley, WA 99206
Phone 509-242-0874
Fax 509-242-0877
Email address tdingus@dzacpa.com
Web page address www.dzacpa.com

Contact Lealan Miller, CPA
Address 877 W Main St., Ste 800, Boise ID 83702
Phone 208-383-4756
Fax 208-344-7435
Email address lmiller@eidebailly.com
Web page address www.eidebailly.com

Contact Fidel A. Bernal
Address 1108 Alvardo Dr. NE, Albuquerque, NM 87110
Phone 505-256-0404
Fax 505-256-0400
Email address fidel@fabpc.net
Web page address

Eide Bailly, LLP

David Berry, CPA, PC

De'Aun Willoughby CPA, PC

Dingus, Zarecor & Associates, PLLC

Deloitte & Touche, LLP

Fidel A. Bernal, PC
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Contact Ed Fierro
Address 527 Brown Road, Las Cruces, NM 88005-2948
Phone 575-525-0313
Fax 575-525-9708
Email address ed@fierrocpa.com
Web page address www.fierrocpa.com

Contact E. Craig Gibson
Address 600 Sunland Park Dr , Suite 6-300, El Paso, TX 79912
Phone 915-356-3700
Fax 915-356-3779
Email address craig@grp-cpa.com
Web page address www.grp-cpa.com

Contact Juan J. Griego
Address PO Box 37379 Albuquerque, NM 87176-7379
Phone 505-856-2741
Fax 505-856-7510
Email address jgriego@gpsaccounting.com
Web page address www.gpsaccounting.com

Contact Sanwar Harshwal
Address 6739 Academy Road NE, Suite 130, Albuquerque, NM 87109
Phone 505-814-1201
Fax 505-214-5733
Email address sanwar@harshwal.com
Web page address www.harshwal.com

Contact Diane Bradley 
Address 10120 N. Oracle Rd. Tucson, AZ 85704
Phone 520-742-2611
Fax 520-742-2718
Email address info@heinfeldmeech.com
Web page address www.heinfeldmeech.com

Contact Farley Vener
Address 2500 9th Street NW, Albuquerque, NM 87102
Phone 505-883-8788
Fax 505-883-8797
Email address Fvener@hl-cpas.com
Web page address www.hl-cpas.com

Heinfeld, Meech & Co., PC

Griego Professional Services, LLC

Gibson, Ruddock, Patterson, LLC

Fierro & Fierro, PA

Harshwal & Company, LLP

Hinkle + Landers, PC
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Contact Erick Robinson
Address 320 Osuna Rd NE, Bldg G-3, Albuquerque, NM 87107
Phone 505-792-9108
Fax 505-672-7766
Email address erobinson@accountingnewmexico.com
Web page address www.accountingnewmexico.com

Contact James Hartogensis
Address 7604 Brianne Ave, NW Albuquerque, NM 87114
Phone 505-280-9081
Fax
Email address jhartocpa@msn.com
Web page address

Contact Audrey J. Jaramillo
Address 4700 Lincoln Rd NE Suite 120 Albuquerque, NM 87109
Phone 505-323-2035
Fax
Email address audrey@jagnm.com
Web page address www.jagnm.com

Contact Mary Hinds
Address PO Drawer 220, Hobbs, NM 88241
Phone 575-393-2171
Fax 575-397-4301
Email address mary_hinds@jmcpa.com
Web page address www.jmcpa.com

Contact Joseph M. Salazar
Address PO Box 1744 Espanola, NM 87532
Phone 505-747-2775
Fax 505-747-2775
Email address jmscpa@windstream.net
Web page address

Contact Kathleen R. Lane
Address 7520 Montgomery NE Bldg E17, Albuquerque, NM 87109
Phone 505-888-3792
Fax 505-878-9030
Email address abqlane@aol.com
Web page address

James L. Hartogensis, CPA, LLC

Kathleen R. Lane, PC

Joseph M. Salazar, CPA

Jaramillo Accounting Group, LLC

Integrity Accounting & Consulting, LLC

Johnson, Miller & Company
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Contact John T. Kennedy
Address 6565 Americas Parkway NE, Ste.700 Albuquerque, NM 87110
Phone 505-884-3939
Fax 505-212-5339
Email address jtkennedy@kpmg.com
Web page address www.kpmg.com

Contact Debbie  A. Gray
Address PO Box 2707 Las Cruces, NM 88004
Phone 575-523-7444
Fax 575-527-0872
Email address debbie@kriegelcpa.com
Web page address www.kriegelcpa.com

Contact Daniel O. Trujillo
Address 6747 Academy Rd. NE, Suite A, Albuquerque, NM 87109
Phone 505-822-5100
Fax 505-822-5106
Email address dtrujillo@kubiakcpa.com
Web page address www.kubiakcpa.com

Contact Lonnie Juarez
Address 6721 Academy Rd. NE, Suite D Albuquerque, NM 87109
Phone 505-293-5009
Fax
Email address ljuarez@loftiscpa.com
Web page address www.loftisgroup.net

Contact James R. (Jim) Macias
Address 1302 Calle De La Merced, Suite A Espanola, NM 87532
Phone 505-747-4415
Fax 505-747-4417
Email address jimmymac20@juno.com
Web page address www.mgandc.com

Contact Jim Van Der Geest
Address 4001 Indian School Road NE, Suite 110, Albuquerque, NM 87110
Phone 505-268-4335
Fax 505-268-9332
Email address jvdg@mackiereid.com
Web page address www.mackiereid.com

KPMG, LLP

Kriegel/Gray/Shaw & Co., PC

Loftis Group, LLC

Kubiak, Melton, & Associates, LLC

Macias, Gutierrez & Co., CPAs, PC

Mackie, Reid & Company, PA
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Contact Bryon R. Manning
Address PO Box 736 Kirtland, NM 87417
Phone 505-598-3135
Fax 505-589-3136
Email address bmanning@manningacs.com
Web page address www.manningacs.com

Contact Jack Fairall
Address 6090 Surety Drive, Suite 100, El Paso, Texas 79905
Phone 915-775-1040
Fax 915-775-1849
Email address dmarcus@marcfair.com
Web page address www.marcfair.com

Contact Steven W. Keene
Address 6565 Americas Parkway, Suite 600 Albuquerque, NM 87110
Phone 505-878-7200
Fax 505-878-7282
Email address steve.keene@mossadams.com
Web page address www.mossadams.com

Contact Ollie D. Waters
Address 4317 Lead Ave. SE, Suite B, Albuquerque, NM 87108
Phone 505-260-0616
Fax 505-212-0822
Email address odwaterscpa@moyewaters.com
Web page address www.moyewaters.com

Contact Scott Peck
Address 8500 Menaul NE, Suite A-220 Albuquerque, NM 87112
Phone 505-340-2015
Fax 505-275-5968
Email address speck@mpgroup-cpa.com
Web page address www.mpgroup-cpa.com

Contact John Gordon
Address 6743 Academy Road NE, Suite B Albuquerque, NM 87109
Phone 505-266-5904
Fax 505-268-6444
Email address jgordon@pbhcpa.com
Web page address www.pbhcpa.com

Moye, Waters and Associates, LLC

Pattillo, Brown and Hill, LLP

Moss Adams, LLP

MP Group, Inc.

Marcus, Fairall, Bristo & Co., PLLC

Manning Accounting and Consulting Services, LLC

Page 8 of 13



NM Office of the State Auditor
2016 Approved Firm List

(7/1/2016)

Contact Tonya Walters
Address 7020 Prospect Place, Albuquerque, NM 87110
Phone 505-881-3953
Fax 505-888-4713
Email address tonya@pgm-cpa.com
Web page address www.pgm-cpa.com

Contact Thad E. Porch
Address 10612 Royal Birkdale NE Albuquerque, NM 87111
Phone 505-934-2452
Fax 888-874-9330
Email address thad.porch@porchcpa.com
Web page address www.porchcpa.com

Contact Melissa R. Santistevan
Address 6565 Americas Parkway NE, Ste 120,  Albuquerque, NM 87110
Phone 505-563-5525
Fax 505-563-5524
Email address melissa@countonprecision.com
Web page address

Contact J. Brad Steward
Address 5921 Jefferson St. NE, Albuquerque, NM 87109
Phone 505-338-1500
Fax 505-338-1515
Email address bsteward@pulakos.com
Web page address

Contact R. Kelly McFarland
Address PO Box 1044 Tucumcari, NM 88401
Phone 575-461-1195
Fax 575-461-1198
Email address kelly@mcfarlandcpa.com
Web page address www.mcfarlandcpa.com

Contact Joshua Trujillo
Address PO Box 93656 Albuquerque, NM 87199-3656
Phone 505-998-3200
Fax 505-998-3333
Email address jtrujillo2@redw.com
Web page address www.redw.com

R. Kelly McFarland, CPA, PC

Precision Accounting, LLC

Porch & Associates LLC

Pulakos CPA's PC

Peltier, Gustafson & Miller, P.A.

REDW, LLC
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Contact Wayne Brown
Address 6200 Uptown Blvd. NE, Suite 400 Albuquerque, NM 87110
Phone 505-338-0800
Fax 505-338-0801
Email address wayne.brown@riccicpa.com
Web page address www.riccicpa.com

Contact Pamela A. Rice
Address 11805 Menaul, NE Albuquerque, NM 87112
Phone 505-292-8275
Fax 505-294-8904
Email address riceandassociates@comcast.net
Web page address

Contact Robert J. Rivera
Address No.6 Calle Medico, Suite 4, Santa Fe, NM 87505
Phone 505-983-6002
Fax 505-983-6474
Email address rrcpa1949@aol.com
Web page address

Contact Robert Mantz
Address PO Box 634 Raton, NM 87740-0634
Phone 575-445-3619
Fax 575-445-3610
Email address mantzcpa@bacavalley.com
Web page address

Contact Robert S. Marquez
Address 1809 Moon St., NE Suite 11, NM 87112
Phone 505-265-2211
Fax 505-268-0849
Email address robertsmarquez@comcast.net
Web page address

Contact Ronny Fouts
Address PO Box 425, Melrose, NM 88124
Phone 575-253-4554
Fax 575-253-4727
Email address rfouts@yucca.net
Web page address

Rice & Associates, CPA

Robert L. Mantz, CPA, PC

Ricci & Company, LLC

Ronny Fouts, CPA

Robert J. Rivera, CPA, PC

Robert S. Marquez, CPA
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Contact Beth Eatmon
Address PO Box 898 Alamogordo, NM 88311-9984
Phone 575-437-5573
Fax 575-437-2513
Email address beatmon@rpcllp.com 
Web page address www.rpcllp.com

Contact Beth Eatmon
Address PO Box 3130 Albuquerque, NM 87190-3130
Phone 505-883-2727
Fax 505-884-6719
Email address beatmon@rpcllp.com 
Web page address www.rpcllp.com

Contact Beth Eatmon
Address PO Drawer JJ Carlsbad, NM 88221
Phone 575-885-4184
Fax 575-887-6221
Email address beatmon@rpcllp.com 
Web page address www.rpcllp.com

Contact Beth Eatmon
Address PO Drawer 1448 Clovis, NM 88102
Phone 575-769-2841
Fax 575-762-2530
Email address beatmon@rpcllp.com 
Web page address www.rpcllp.com

Contact Beth Eatmon
Address PO Box 368 Hobbs, NM 88240
Phone 505-392-3377
Fax 505-348-9009
Email address beatmon@rpcllp.com 
Web page address www.rpcllp.com

Contact Beth Eatmon
Address PO Box 2504 Roswell, NM 88202-2504
Phone 575-622-4667
Fax 575-622-5166
Email address beatmon@rpcllp.com 
Web page address www.rpcllp.com

RPC CPAs + Consultants, LLP  (formerly- Accounting & Consulting Group, LLP (Roswell Office)

RPC CPAs + Consultants, LLP  (formerly- Accounting & Consulting Group, LLP (Albuquerque Office)

RPC CPAs + Consultants, LLP  (formerly- Accounting & Consulting Group, LLP (Carlsbad Office)

RPC CPAs + Consultants, LLP  (formerly- Accounting & Consulting Group, LLP (Hobbs Office)

RPC CPAs + Consultants, LLP  (formerly- Accounting & Consulting Group, LLP (Clovis Office)

RPC CPAs + Consultants, LLP  (formerly- Accounting & Consulting Group, LLP (Alamogordo Office)
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Contact Michelle Horaney
Address 201 N. Harrison Street, Suite 300, Davenport, IA 52801
Phone 563-888-4038
Fax 563-324-6939
Email address michelle.horaney@rsmus.com
Web page address www.rsmus.com

Contact Sandra Rush
Address 1101 E Llano Estacado, Clovis, NM 88101
Phone 575-763-2245
Fax 575-763-5788
Email address srush@plateautel.net
Web page address

Contact Brandon Schultz
Address 3705 Maplewood, Wichita Falls, Texas 76308
Phone 940-397-8400
Fax 940-397-8401
Email address brandon@schultzco.com
Web page address www.schultzco.com

Contact Scott Northam
Address 1035 Mechem Drive, Ruidoso, NM 87345
Phone 575-258-5559
Fax 575-258-5570
Email address scott.northam@tdsmail.com
Web page address

Contact Vanessa Ortiz
Address 8205 Spain Rd NE Suite 204, Albuquerque, NM 87109
Phone 505-858-0050
Fax 505-858-0052
Email address vortiz@sloancompany.net
Web page address www.sloancompany.net

Contact Robert Peixotto
Address 5345 Wyoming NE Suite 102, Albuquerque, NM 87109
Phone 505-610-4455
Fax 505-821-3389
Email address robertpeixotto@gmail.com
Web page address

Sloan & Company

Southwest Accounting Solutions

Scott Northam, CPA, PC

Sandra Rush, CPA, PC

Schultz & Company, PC, CPA

RSM US LLP
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Contact Mike or Kay Stone
Address PO Box 2828 Silver City, NM 88062
Phone 575-538-3795
Fax 575-388-5040
Email address kstone@stone-mcgee.com
Web page address

Contact Phillip Strickler
Address 201 E. Main Dr., Suite 500, El Paso, TX 79901
Phone 915-532-2901
Fax 915-532-0807
Email address pstrickler@cpa-sp.com
Web page address www.cpa-sp.com

Contact Brad Watts
Address 1210 Montana, Suite 202, El Paso, TX 79902
Phone 915-799-0994
Fax 877-622-0959
Email address brad@wattscpapc.com
Web page address www.wattscpapc.com

Contact Sean Weiner
Address 460 Saint Michael's Drive, Suite 1203 Santa Fe, NM 87505
Phone 505-424-7200
Fax 505-424-8500
Email address sweiner@awcpc.net
Web page address www.awcpc.net

Contact Gayland Cowen
Address PO Box 445 Portales, NM 88130
Phone (575) 356-8564
Fax (575) 356-2453
Email address woodardcowen@yucca.net
Web page address

Contact Richard D. Sandoval
Address 1 Calle Medico, Santa Fe, NM 87505
Phone 505-982-3894
Fax 505-982-3818
Email address rick@zlscpa.com
Web page address www.zlscpa.com

Zlotnick, Laws & Sandoval, PC

Watts CPA, P.C.

Weiner & Company, P.C.

Woodard, Cowen & Co.

Strickler & Prieto, LLP

Stone, McGee and Co., CPAs

Page 13 of 13


